

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>3rd and final bill</u>				
Name of road	Lakhausa - Adapur Path to Hiramans				
Agency	M/s Radhika Construction				
Agreement No.	157/19-20				
Date of work order	28.2.20				
Date of completion as per agreement	27.2.21				
Date of completion actual	22/2/21				
Date of entry	22/2/21				
<u>1/16</u>	Providing and applying primer coat				
	5	30.0	3.75	M	562.5 M ²
<u>2/17</u>	Providing and applying face coat				
	5	30.0	3.75	M	562.5 M ²
	3	30.0	3.75	M	337.5 M ²
	1	10.0	3.75	M	37.5 M ²
					1500.0 M ²
<u>3/18</u>	Providing and laying rolling mass				
	1	10.0	3.75	M	37.5 M ²
					1500.0 M ²
<u>4/34</u>	Providing and laying 600 mm equilateral tri				2 Nos.

Sch-XLV-Form No.154

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>5/35</u> Providing and fixing					
guard poles					4 Nos.
<u>6/36</u> Providing and fixing					
KMP					2 Nos.
<u>7/37</u> Providing and fixing					
KMP					4 Nos.
<u>8/38</u> Providing and fixing					
guard stone					19 Nos.
<u>9/39</u> Providing and fixing					
of logo of HMG of India					3 Nos.
<u>10/40</u> Painting lines, dots					
arrows on road					
2x19x50.0x0.10m					190.0m ²
2x1x12.0x0.10m					2.4m ²
					192.4m ²
<u>22/2/21</u> SE chauradua					
					27/2/21
					H.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST
Sch-XLV-Form No.154 **21**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1/1</u>	Setting out pillars				
	Providing & fixing				
	vide TMD Page 12				
	0.96 Kt @ Rs 53822 = 10 PKH Rs 47601 = 06				
<u>2/2</u>	clearing and grubbing				
	the road land				
	vide TMD Page 12				
	0.53 Hect @ Rs 49303 = 13 PH Rs 26398 = 83				
<u>3/4</u>	Dismantling of existing				
	structure				
	vide TMD Page 12				
	2.52 m ² @ Rs 479 = 16 PH ² Rs 1207 = 48				
<u>4/5</u>	Dismantling of exis				
	ting All structure				
	vide TMD Page 12				
	7.57 @ Rs 1155 = 42 PH ² Rs 8665 = 65				
<u>5/6</u>	Dismantling of brick				
	masonry				
	vide TMD Page 12				
	36.52 m ² @ Rs 348 = 22 PH ² Rs 12716 = 99				
<u>6/7</u>	Dismantling of				
	ce Pavement				
	vide TMD Page 12				
	210.0 m ² @ Rs 1557 = 88 PH ² Rs 327154 = 80				
	90				Rs 423744 = 81

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F			R 423741.81
<u>7/8</u>	Removal of Telephone				
	Electric pole				
	vide TMD Page 13				
	2 No. @ 171 = 4 Head R 343 = 42				
<u>8/9</u>	Excavation of roadwork				
	in soil				
	vide TMD Page 13				
	67.00 m ² @ 83 = 64 PM ³ R 5603 = 88				
<u>9/10</u>	Construction of embankment				
	Kms cut				
	vide TMD Page 13				
	46.90 m ² @ 189 = 72 PM ³ R 8897 = 86				
<u>10/11</u>	construction of embankment				
	Kms cut				
	vide TMD Page 14				
	727.65 m ² @ 191 = 47 PM ³ R 139323 = 14				
<u>11/12</u>	construction of earthen shoulder				
	vide TMD Page 14				
	242.55 m ² @ 187 = 75 PM ³ R 45538 = 76				
<u>12/13</u>	Box cutting - Excavation of road way				
	vide TMD Page 14				
	72.00 m ² @ 83 = 64 PM ³ R 6022 = 08				
	90				R 629473 = 95

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F			Rs 629473=95
<u>13/14</u>	construction of ground				
	for sub base				
	vide TMD Page 14				
	325.15 m ² @ Rs 3207.83 Pm ² Rs 1047025.92				
<u>14/15</u>	providing, laying, spreading & compacting 9% G.M.				
	vide TMD Page 14				
	276.05 m ² @ Rs 4062=38 Pm ² Rs 1121419.29				
<u>15/16</u>	construction of C.C. pavement				
	vide TMD Page 14				
	344.25 m ² @ Rs 7846=85 Pm ² Rs 2701278.11				
<u>16/21</u>	Earth Work in excavation for foundation				
	vide TMD Page 15				
	36.97 m ³ @ Rs 284=21 Pm ³ Rs 10507.24				
<u>17/22</u>	Providing first class bedding				
	vide TMD Page 15				
	34.12 m ² @ Rs 562=40 Pm ² Rs 19189.08				
<u>18/23</u>	Providing 6mm concrete 115 in ft ²				
	vide TMD Page 15				
	38.75 m ² @ Rs 6517=24 Pm ² Rs 252543.05				
	40				Rs 5777437=34

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F			Rs 5777437=34
<u>19/25</u>	Earth work in excavation for structure				
	vide TMD Page 15				
	$35.96 m^3 @ Rs 284 = 21 PM^3$				Rs 10220=19
<u>20/26</u>	Providing first class bedding				
	vide TMD Page 15				
	$2.43 m^3 @ Rs 562 = 40 PM^3$				Rs 1141=67
<u>21/27</u>	Back filling foundation trenches				
	vide TMD Page 15				
	$2.21 m^3 @ Rs 764 = 90 PM^3$				Rs 1690=72
<u>22/28</u>	Providing cement concrete M15 in slab				
	vide TMD Page 16				
	$2.77 m^3 @ Rs 6517 = 24 PM^3$				Rs 18052=75
<u>23/29</u>	Providing and laying				
	300 mm ϕ				
	vide TMD Page 16				
	$15.0 m^3 @ Rs 931 = 81 PM^3$				Rs 13977=15
<u>24/30</u>	Providing and laying				
	1000 mm ϕ				
	vide TMD Page 16				
	$7.5 m^3 @ Rs 4298 = 98 PM^3$				Rs 32242=35
	C/O				Rs 5854761=87

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F			Re 5854741=87
<u>25/31</u>		Providing brick mason			
		work in 24. (112)			
		Vide TMD Page 16			
		2572 m ² @ Re 8055=30 Pk Re 207182=31			
<u>26/32</u>		Providing cement			
		plaster (112)			
		Vide TMD Page 16			
		32.08 m ² @ Re 380=12 Pk Re 12194=24			
<u>27/16</u>		Providing and applying			
		primer coat			
		Vide TMD Page 19			
		1500.00 m ² @ Re 52=52 Pk Re 78795=			
<u>28/17</u>		Providing and applying			
		face coat			
		Vide TMD Page 19			
		1500.00 m ² @ Re 19=01 Pk Re 28515=			
<u>29/18</u>		Providing, Laying &			
		rolling MSS			
		Vide TMD Page 19			
		1500.00 m ² @ Re 258=74 Pk Re 388110=			
<u>30/34</u>		Providing and fixing			
		650 mm equilateral triangle			
		Vide TMD Page 19			
		2 Nos. @ Re 3972=46 Pk Re 7944=92			
		C/O			Re 6577503=34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B/F				Rs 657750.3234
<u>31/35</u>	Providing and fixing				
	9 nos of castles				
	vide TNA Page 20				
	2 Nos. @ Rs 322.50 each				34317.50
<u>32/36</u>	Providing and fixing				
	KMP				
	vide TNA Page 20				
	2 Nos. @ Rs 2640.00 each				5280.00
<u>33/37</u>	Providing and fixing				
	KMP				
	vide TNA Page 20				
	4 Nos. @ Rs 716.50 each				2866.00
<u>34/38</u>	Providing and fixing				
	of guard stone				
	vide TNA Page 20				
	19 Nos. @ Rs 514.38 each				9773.22
<u>35/39</u>	Providing and fixing				
	of logo of MHA project				
	vide TNA Page 20				
	3 Nos. @ Rs 11463.20 each				34389.60
<u>36/40</u>	Painting lines, dots,				
	arrows				
	vide TNA Page 20				
	122.40 m ² @ Rs 849.60 per m ²				163474.58
	40				Rs 6828206.76

(Continuation)

